ARTTOR

EOUGARE GENURE

for the love of the childnen

Matthew:19 vs 14

GRADE R & AFTERCARE — DECEMBER 2024/JAN 2025 HOLIDAY
PROGRAMME

DECEMBER 2024

Thursday - 12 December
Creative Art (Christmas Cards)

Friday - 13 December
Water Play - Please bring swimming
costumes, towel & water toys

Monday - 16 December
Public Holiday

Tuesday - 17 December
Creative Art (Christmas Tree Ornaments)

Wednesday - 18 December
Make & Bake (Christmas Cookies &
Chocolate Chip Cookies)

Thursday - 19 December
Movie Day

Friday — 20 December
Park Day (Big Walk — Indemnity Forms
Required)

JANUARY 2025

Thursday - 9 January
Free Play (Children to bring something
from home)

Friday - 10 January
Park Day (Aandwind Road Park —
Indemnity Forms Required)

Monday - 13 January
Movement Day (Exercise & Dance
Videos)

Tuesday - 14 January

Movie Day




